
D‌r‌e‌s‌s‌ ‌R‌e‌h‌e‌a‌r‌s‌a‌l‌s‌

Ho l i d a yH o l i d a y
REVUEREVUE

Friday, Nov. 14th
Holiday Revue Dancers 
Arrive at 5:00
Dismissed at 6:30p

Nutcracker‌Sweet n’ Salty‌

AT DAKOTA RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL  AT DAKOTA RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL  

WHO
Company 

Company 

Special Roles 

Special Roles

WHEN
5:30p

6:30-7:15p

6:30p 

7:15-8:45p
7:15-7:30p
7:30-7:45p
7:45-8:00p
8:00-8:15p
8:15-8:30p
8:30-8:45p

WHAT
Call Time

On stage

Call Time

On Stage 
Magic Toy Chest

Soldiers 
Dolls 

Drosselmia w/Clara & Fritz 
Party Grownups 

Sugar Plum

FRIDAY, NOV. 14TH

DRESS REHEARSAL REMINDERS: 
- Dress Rehearsals will take place at Dakota Ridge High School. 
- All dress rehearsals are CLOSED to the public. Only LCDC Staff

and Volunteers are allowed in the theater. 
- Dancers must arrive with hair and make-up completed.

- Dancers must have proper undergarments, tights and shoes on. 
- Dancers must put costumes back in the proper place after stage

time. 
- Dancers must bring ONLY water and dry snacks to theatre. 



D‌r‌e‌s‌s‌ ‌R‌e‌h‌e‌a‌r‌s‌a‌l‌s‌

Nutcracker‌Sweet n’ Salty‌
AT DAKOTA RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL  AT DAKOTA RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL  

WHO
Tap 1, Jazz 2, Jazz 1,

Tap 2, Tap 3/4, Adult
Tap, Adult Open,

Jazz/MT, Ballet 1 Sat
 

Modern 4, Modern 5

Ballet 2/3, Ballet 3

Hip Hop 1, Hip Hop 2,
Ballet/Hip Hop 2, Hip

Hop 3, Hip Hop 4/5 

Modern 2, Jazz 3,
Modern 1,

Modern/Cont 3 

Nutcracker, Clara,
Land of Sweets leads

Land of Sweets
Acro 1-3
Jazz 4/5
Ballet 2

Ballet 1 Tues
Lyrical 2/3, Lyrical 1/2 

Contemporary 4
Contemporary 5

Ballet 4/5
 

WHEN
8:45a

9:00-11:00a

10:30a

11:00-11:30a

11:00a

11:30-12:15p

11:45p

12:15-1:30p

1:00p

1:30-2:15p

1:45p

2:15-2:45p

2:15p
2:45-3:00p
3:00-3:15p
3:15-3:30p
3:30-3:45p
3:45-4:00p
4:00-4:15p
4:15-4:30p
4:30-5:00p

WHAT
Party Scene Called

Party Scene 

Opener Called

Opener 

Snow Called

Snow

Battle Scene Called

Battle Scene 

Angels/Dreamshifters/Lollipops
Called 

Angels/Dreamshifters/Lollipops

Intro to Sweets/Goodbye Called

Intro to Sweets/Goodbye
 

Land of Sweets Called
Chinese
Russian

Marzipan
Bon Bon
Arabian
Toffee

Spanish
Flowers

SATURDAY, NOV. 15TH

ALL
FEATURED

ROLES:
Please

attend all
scenes your
character is

a part of. 


