## Rehem KOTA RIDGE HIGH SCHOO





Friday, Nov. 14th Holiday Revue Dancers Arrive at 5:00 Dismissed at 6:30p

### **DRESS REHEARSAL REMINDERS:**

- Dress Rehearsals will take place at Dakota Ridge High School.
- All dress rehearsals are CLOSED to the public. Only LCDC Staff and Volunteers are allowed in the theater.
  - Dancers must arrive with hair and make-up completed.
- Dancers must have proper undergarments, tights and shoes on.
- Dancers must put costumes back in the proper place after stage time.
  - Dancers must bring ONLY water and dry snacks to theatre.

# Sweetn' Salty Utcracker

## FRIDAY, NOV. 14TH

WHO Company	WHAT Call Time		<u>WHEN</u> 5:30p
Company	On stage		6:30-7:15p
Special Roles	Call Time		6:30p
Special Roles	On Stage Magic Toy Chest Soldiers Dolls Drosselmia w/Clara & F	Fritz	7:15-8:45p 7:15-7:30p 7:30-7:45p 7:45-8:00p 8:00-8:15p
	Party Grownups Sugar Plum		8:15-8:30p 8:30-8:45p

# Rehem AKOTA RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL



ALL **FEATURED** ROLES: Please attend all scenes your character is a part of.

# Sweet n' Salty Utcracker

Hop 3, Hip Hop 4/5

WHO Tap 1, Jazz 2, Jazz 1, Tap 2, Tap 3/4, Adult	WHAT Party Scene Called	<u>WHEN</u> 8:45a
Tap, Adult Open, Jazz/MT, Ballet 1 Sat	Party Scene	9:00-11:00a
Modern 4, Modern 5	Opener Called	10:30a
	Opener	11:00-11:30a
Ballet 2/3, Ballet 3	Snow Called	11:00a
	Snow	11:30-12:15p
Hip Hop 1, Hip Hop 2, Ballet/Hip Hop 2, Hip	Battle Scene Called	11:45p

Modern 2, Jazz 3, Angels/Dreamshifters/Lollipops 1:00p Modern 1, Called Modern/Cont 3

Battle Scene

Angels/Dreamshifters/Lollipops 1:30-2:15p

12:15-1:30p

#### Nutcracker, Clara, Intro to Sweets/Goodbye Called 1:45p **Land of Sweets leads**

125	Intro to Sweets/Goodbye	2:15-2:45p
Land of Sweets	Land of Sweets Called	2:15p
Acro 1-3	Chinese	2:45-3:00p
Jazz 4/5	Russian	3:00-3:15p
Ballet 2	Marzipan	3:15-3:30p
Ballet 1 Tues	Bon Bon	3:30-3:45p
Lyrical 2/3, Lyrical 1/2	Arabian	3:45-4:00p
Contemporary 4	Toffee	4:00-4:15p
Contemporary 5	Spanish	4:15-4:30p
Ballet 4/5	Flowers	4:30-5:00p